
Redmond Derby Days Dash 5k - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Hashimoto         M4049         1/29       16:03    5:11       16:02
2     Douglas Holt           M1929         1/23       16:28    5:19       16:26
3     Nick Holt              M1929         2/23       16:51    5:26       16:50
4     Scott McMaster         M3039         1/35       17:37    5:41       17:36
5     Harry Engel            M1518          1/4       17:38    5:41       17:37
6     Brian Carroll          M1929         3/23       17:47    5:44       17:45
7     John Ohearn            M4049         2/29       17:56    5:47       17:54
8     Terry Robinson         M3039         2/35       18:04    5:49       18:02
9     Amber Farthing         F3039         1/36       18:26    5:57       18:25
10    Rich Camacho           M3039         3/35       18:38    6:00       18:36
11    Denis Villeneuve       M5059         1/18       18:44    6:03       18:43
12    Ken Jones              M4049         3/29       18:50    6:04       18:46
13    Gregg Walchli          M4049         4/29       19:07    6:08       19:01
14    Frank Pape             M4049         5/29       19:07    6:10       19:05
15    Eugene Agichtein       M3039         4/35       19:10    6:11       19:08
16    Paul Hatfield          M3039         5/35       19:13    6:12       19:11
17    Brian Gallagher        M4049         6/29       20:23    6:33       20:19
18    Dave Griner            M3039         6/35       20:38    6:36       20:26
19    Keagan Bolibol         F1114         1/17       20:45    6:41       20:42
20    Danny Lau              M4049         7/29       20:45    6:41       20:42
21    Phillip Falck          M3039         7/35       20:52    6:43       20:47
22    Sean Leffard           M3039         8/35       20:59    6:44       20:53
23    Austin Kimerer         M1518          2/4       21:14    6:47       21:00
24    Tom Flynn              M4049         8/29       21:24    6:49       21:08
25    Barbie Young           F3039         2/36       21:12    6:50       21:10
26    Kenny Lane             M4049         9/29       21:17    6:51       21:13
27    Craig Phillips         M1929         4/23       21:22    6:53       21:18
28    Bryan King             M1929         5/23       21:19    6:53       21:19
29    Trevor Gazes           M1929         6/23       21:24    6:54       21:22
30    George Gao             M1929         7/23       21:33    6:54       21:22
31    Devin Wulff            M1114          1/7       21:27    6:54       21:23
32    Barry Cogswell         M3039         9/35       21:29    6:54       21:23
33    Karli White            F1114         2/17       21:32    6:56       21:27
34    McCartney Erdahl       M0110         1/10       21:45    7:00       21:42
35    Emma Stolz             F1929         1/38       21:48    7:00       21:42
36    Aaron King             M1929         8/23       22:01    7:05       21:57
37    Alin Dumitrescu        M3039        10/35       22:07    7:06       22:01
38    Jennifer Bolibol       F4049         1/38       22:07    7:07       22:03
39    Cole Farrey            M1114          2/7       22:35    7:16       22:30
40    Jim Walker                            0/0       22:43    7:18       22:36
41    Casey Griner           F3039         3/36       22:52    7:19       22:40
42    Andria Kerkof          F4049         2/38       22:55    7:22       22:50
43    Alisa Poplawski        F1518         1/11       22:57    7:23       22:52
44    Jeremy Pape            M4049        10/29       23:00    7:23       22:53
45    Jenna Farr             F1929         2/38       23:04    7:24       22:54
46    Alexandre Ly           M3039        11/35       23:03    7:24       22:54
47    Norman Guadagno        M4049        11/29       23:04    7:24       22:55
48    David Haagem           M5059         2/18       23:03    7:24       22:55
49    Todd Gibson            M3039        12/35       23:28    7:29       23:10
50    Rachel King            F1929         3/38       23:14    7:29       23:11
51    Osamu Yamamoto         M6069          1/4       23:21    7:30       23:15
52    Scott Binette          M4049        12/29       23:28    7:33       23:23
53    Darrell Newberry       M5059         3/18       23:40    7:36       23:32
54    Adam Wujick            M3039        13/35       23:43    7:36       23:34
55    Johnny Kozol           M1929         9/23       23:50    7:37       23:35
56    Janssen Solberg        M1929        10/23       23:50    7:37       23:35
57    Judy Fisher            F6069          1/9       23:44    7:38       23:40
58    Veronica Chung         F1114         3/17       23:58    7:42       23:51
59    Pete Aparig            M3039        14/35       24:03    7:42       23:52
60    Jessica Vaughn         F1929         4/38       24:23    7:46       24:04
61    Tom Breen              M6069          2/4       24:18    7:47       24:07
62    Kevin Hein             M3039        15/35       24:22    7:48       24:10
63    Trang Tu               F3039         4/36       24:21    7:49       24:14
64    Angela Page            F1518         2/11       24:18    7:50       24:17
65    Lindsay Bagley         F1929         5/38       24:33    7:54       24:27
66    Wanda Binette          F4049         3/38       24:42    7:55       24:32
67    Alex Finan             M0110         2/10       25:12    7:56       24:34
68    Haili Adams            F1114         4/17       24:44    7:56       24:35
69    Tracy Adams            M4049        13/29       24:51    7:56       24:36
70    Cynthia Kern           F3039         5/36       24:53    7:58       24:39
71    Shailendra Dhamankar   M3039        16/35       24:51    7:58       24:40
72    MacBeth Watson         F3039         6/36       24:53    7:58       24:40
73    David Bair             M5059         4/18       24:59    7:58       24:41
74    Courtney Fedor         F1114         5/17       24:52    7:58       24:42
75    Jaimee Farrell         F1114         6/17       24:52    7:59       24:43
76    Isabelle Marquez       F1114         7/17       24:52    7:59       24:44
77    Jj Finan               M1114          3/7       25:23    7:59       24:44
78    Kaytlin Willis         F1114         8/17       24:53    7:59       24:45
79    Kennedy Kieneker       F1114         9/17       24:54    8:00       24:46
80    Erika Brown            F1929         6/38       25:17    8:01       24:49
81    Kashan Kirk            M1929        11/23       24:55    8:01       24:49
82    Aaron Penn             M1518          3/4       25:24    8:03       24:56
83    Samantha Cobb          F1114        10/17       25:15    8:03       24:57
84    John Stephens          M3039        17/35       25:22    8:04       24:59
85    Chris Bast             M1929        12/23       25:13    8:04       25:01
86    Sue Cartwright         F4049         4/38       25:16    8:07       25:10
87    Mark Cartwright        M4049        14/29       25:17    8:07       25:10
88    Kellie Cobb            F1114        11/17       25:37    8:10       25:19
89    Scott Randal           M4049        15/29       25:36    8:11       25:22
90    Tanna Radtke           F1929         7/38       26:00    8:17       25:41
91    David Clark            M5059         5/18       25:54    8:17       25:41
92    Craig Dickison         M5059         6/18       26:06    8:20       25:49
93    Keith Kerkof           M4049        16/29       26:02    8:20       25:50
94    Carissa Ham            F1518         3/11       25:55    8:22       25:54
95    Tom Farrey             M4049        17/29       26:02    8:23       25:57
96    Cal Blethen            M3039        18/35       26:27    8:24       26:02
97    Christopher Valla      M1929        13/23       26:19    8:25       26:03
98    Kelly Faria            F1929         8/38       26:19    8:25       26:04
99    Mary Sult              F3039         7/36       26:28    8:26       26:07
100   Jody Robbins           F1929         9/38       26:28    8:27       26:10
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101   Clark Kimerer          M5059         7/18       26:24    8:27       26:11
102   Samir Diwan            M3039        19/35       26:35    8:27       26:11
103   William Binette        M0110         3/10       26:18    8:28       26:14
104   Chris Dewitt           M1929        14/23       27:08    8:28       26:14
105   Kckinsey Neilsen       F1929        10/38       26:27    8:30       26:20
106   Bradley Bator          M1929        15/23       26:28    8:30       26:20
107   Taylor Weins           F1114        12/17       26:31    8:30       26:21
108   Claire Johnson         F1518         4/11       26:31    8:31       26:24
109   Allison Smedley        F3039         8/36       26:48    8:31       26:24
110   Kristi Tollner         F4049         5/38       26:42    8:31       26:25
111   Shirley Cobb           F5059         1/15       26:44    8:32       26:26
112   Amanda Searle          F3039         9/36       26:55    8:32       26:26
113   Ellen Dieken           F4049         6/38       26:38    8:32       26:28
114   Lynn Ray               F4049         7/38       26:44    8:34       26:32
115   Kelley Morrison        F3039        10/36       26:55    8:35       26:35
116   Cormac Meagher         M3039        20/35       27:26    8:35       26:35
117   Megan Meagher          F3039        11/36       27:26    8:35       26:35
118   Jeff Finan             M4049        18/29       27:16    8:35       26:37
119   Ivy Nguyen             F1929        11/38       26:55    8:39       26:47
120   Belle Lau              F1114        13/17       27:02    8:40       26:50
121   Keith Beckman          M3039        21/35       27:01    8:40       26:51
122   Madison Tollner        F1518         5/11       27:14    8:45       27:05
123   Nate Umlauf            M1518          4/4       27:28    8:45       27:06
124   Mariya Lincoln         F3039        12/36       27:23    8:45       27:06
125   Michele Adams          F4049         8/38       27:24    8:45       27:06
126   Corey Canfield         M1929        16/23       27:37    8:45       27:07
127   Kathy Umlauf           F5059         2/15       27:30    8:45       27:07
128   Nicolas Bruno          M3039        22/35       27:24    8:46       27:10
129   Robert Kaskel          M3039        23/35       27:36    8:47       27:12
130   Andrew Reddish         M3039        24/35       27:39    8:47       27:14
131   Frances Finan          F4049         9/38       27:55    8:48       27:16
132   Holley Kaskel          F3039        13/36       27:47    8:50       27:22
133   Eric Bie               M3039        25/35       27:52    8:51       27:24
134   Annette Herrick        F4049        10/38       27:36    8:51       27:25
135   Jenn York              F1929        12/38       28:01    8:54       27:33
136   Melissa Allard         F3039        14/36       27:55    8:54       27:34
137   Zach Penn              F1114        14/17       28:07    8:56       27:40
138   Lillian Trexler        F6069          2/9       28:01    8:58       27:47
139   Rebecca Nugent         F1929        13/38       28:11    8:59       27:49
140   Agnieszka Przysucha    F3039        15/36       28:06    9:00       27:52
141   Megan Melby            F1929        14/38       28:21    9:00       27:53
142   Therese Huston         F4049        11/38       28:21    9:03       28:02
143   Nick Umlauf            M1114          4/7       28:34    9:06       28:13
144   Roy Umlauf             M5059         8/18       28:36    9:07       28:14
145   Jeanene Maokas         F1929        15/38       28:41    9:09       28:20
146   Eliza Jang             F4049        12/38       28:45    9:09       28:22
147   Matthew Marshall       M1929        17/23       28:39    9:10       28:23
148   En Z McCondochie       F4049        13/38       28:50    9:12       28:30
149   Monte Whitbeck         M4049        19/29       28:51    9:13       28:34
150   Jonathan Foster        M3039        26/35       28:57    9:14       28:38
151   Cathie Farr            F5059         3/15       29:01    9:16       28:42
152   Fay Lim                F5059         4/15       29:19    9:17       28:44
153   Allison Raaum          F1929        16/38       29:13    9:18       28:49
154   Courtney Gould         F1929        17/38       29:13    9:18       28:49
155   Calvin Leffard         M0110         4/10       28:58    9:19       28:52
156   Kristen Kasel          F1518         6/11       29:18    9:19       28:53
157   Kim Gilliland          F4049        14/38       29:20    9:20       28:54
158   Shelby Heath           F1518         7/11       29:22    9:21       28:57
159   Taryn Bishop           F1929        18/38       29:19    9:22       29:01
160   Sharon Bishop          F5059         5/15       29:19    9:22       29:02
161   Cliff Bambach          M3039        27/35       29:52    9:23       29:05
162   Stacy Booth            F1929        19/38       29:34    9:26       29:13
163   Kristina Barzdukas     F1518         8/11       29:41    9:27       29:15
164   Adam Klein             M1929        18/23       29:50    9:28       29:20
165   Elisha Nelson          F????          1/2       29:50    9:31       29:30
166   Anna Bock              F4049        15/38       29:50    9:32       29:31
167   Aaron Khoo             M3039        28/35       30:02    9:33       29:35
168   Marty Gisler           M5059         9/18       29:49    9:33       29:36
169   Shayna Dieken          F1114        15/17       29:51    9:34       29:40
170   Mae Mullen             F3039        16/36       29:45    9:35       29:41
171   David Miller           M5059        10/18       29:45    9:35       29:42
172   Lindsay Duke           F3039        17/36       30:02    9:36       29:44
173   Katherine Robinson     F1518         9/11       29:57    9:37       29:46
174   Drew Sato              F0110          1/7       29:52    9:38       29:52
175   Kenneth Roessler       M4049        20/29       30:31    9:42       30:02
176   Darrell Porcher        M3039        29/35       31:04    9:43       30:06
177   Gail Radtke            F5059         6/15       30:49    9:50       30:29
178   Catherine Fechtner     F3039        18/36       30:55    9:51       30:32
179   Sheila Barlow          F4049        16/38       31:16    9:55       30:43
180   Kelly L Redding        F4049        17/38       31:11    9:57       30:50
181   Megan Ziebell          F3039        19/36       31:20    9:57       30:51
182   Maya Smith             F4049        18/38       31:27   10:00       31:00
183   Riley Flynn            F1929        20/38       31:28   10:04       31:12
184   Jessica Caesar         F1929        21/38       31:52   10:08       31:24
185   Kate Haagen            F1929        22/38       32:14   10:17       31:52
186   Maxwell Bernard        M1114          5/7       32:00   10:18       31:54
187   Kenn Beckman           M1929        19/23       32:40   10:21       32:04
188   Anita Bernard          F4049        19/38       32:30   10:26       32:20
189   Joseph Castaldo        M5059        11/18       32:52   10:26       32:21
190   Anna Haagen            F1929        23/38       32:44   10:27       32:22
191   Tom Leonard            M4049        21/29       32:51   10:27       32:24
192   Peter Varnarvski       M3039        30/35       32:54   10:29       32:28
193   Inna Lyublin           F1929        24/38       32:55   10:29       32:28
194   Abe Lodwick            M1929        20/23       32:58   10:29       32:30
195   Caitlin Bast           F1929        25/38       33:30   10:41       33:07
196   Kathryn Fedor          F4049        20/38       33:34   10:43       33:11
197   Ganna Lomova           F3039        20/36       33:46   10:46       33:21
198   Denille Halbug         F4049        21/38       33:46   10:46       33:21
199   Kelly Young            F4049        22/38       33:45   10:46       33:22
200   Antonia Anastasiou     F1114        16/17       33:30   10:46       33:23
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201   Adriena Saysal         F0110          2/7       38:03   10:48       33:29
202   Diana Phelps-Soysal    F4049        23/38       38:03   10:48       33:29
203   Rebecca Counihan       F1929        26/38       34:23   10:48       33:29
204   Larkin Counihan                       0/0       34:22   10:49       33:30
205   Terry Counihan         M3039        31/35       34:23   10:49       33:31
206   Karen Guilbeault       F4049        24/38       34:37   11:06       34:23
207   Carol Stolz            F5059         7/15       35:26   11:07       34:25
208   Robert Campbell        M70UP          1/2       35:06   11:15       34:52
209   Savan Kunz             F1929        27/38       36:06   11:29       35:35
210   Rita Bergevin          F5059         8/15       36:03   11:30       35:37
211   Tracy Pearson          F4049        25/38       37:03   11:32       35:43
212   Courtney Klein         F1929        28/38       36:17   11:33       35:47
213   Megan Marshall         F1929        29/38       36:40   11:45       36:23
214   Laura Nicholson        F1929        30/38       36:49   11:45       36:23
215   Mark Dawson            M4049        22/29       37:19   11:48       36:32
216   Tiffany Brown          F1929        31/38       37:58   12:03       37:22
217   Mitchell Crowley       M1114          6/7       38:54   12:19       38:09
218   Kristin Penn           F4049        26/38       38:43   12:20       38:14
219   Lucas Penn             M1114          7/7       38:42   12:21       38:16
220   Sonja Tompkins         F4049        27/38       39:43   12:37       39:05
221   Nicole Mondelli        F1929        32/38       40:02   12:46       39:32
222   Jason Meersman         M1929        21/23       40:17   12:48       39:40
223   Katrina Meersman       F1929        33/38       40:17   12:48       39:40
224   Sandy Chase            F6069          3/9       40:26   12:53       39:55
225   Shane Kangas           F3039        21/36       40:55   13:03       40:26
226   Elizabeth Kunn         F1929        34/38       41:04   13:05       40:34
227   Jill Vanderveer        F3039        22/36       41:13   13:09       40:46
228   Jeffrey Vanderveer     M4049        23/29       41:14   13:10       40:47
229   Annette Whitbeck       F4049        28/38       41:39   13:16       41:06
230   Sara Young             F3039        23/36       41:50   13:19       41:17
231   Eliot Lee              M0110         5/10       42:48   13:35       42:07
232   Alisoune Lee           F3039        24/36       42:58   13:39       42:17
233   Celinda Smith          F4049        29/38       43:08   13:40       42:20
234   Edward Smith           M4049        24/29       43:10   13:41       42:23
235   David Delfs            M5059        12/18       43:36   13:43       42:29
236   Maggie Kirschner       F3039        25/36       43:27   13:44       42:35
237   Kate Demotts           F3039        26/36       43:27   13:45       42:35
238   Laura Gray             F4049        30/38       43:56   13:59       43:19
239   Angel Gengler          F1929        35/38       44:52   14:17       44:17
240   Shweta Mittal          F1929        36/38       45:36   14:27       44:48
241   Prajkta Kathale        F3039        27/36       45:31   14:31       45:00
242   Berk Uzuncaova         M0110         6/10       46:23   14:46       45:47
243   William Murphy         M5059        13/18       46:27   14:47       45:49
244   Kristi Hughes          F4049        31/38       46:59   14:58       46:22
245   Megan Casey            F5059         9/15       47:09   14:58       46:24
246   Charli Bergevin        F1929        37/38       47:25   15:02       46:34
247   Gordon Brown           F6069          4/9       47:23   15:06       46:48
248   Angela Brown           F5059        10/15       47:23   15:06       46:48
249   Rucha Korhalkar        F3039        28/36       47:50   15:12       47:06
250   Kedar Kulkarni         M3039        32/35       47:50   15:12       47:06
251   Tom Galambos           M5059        14/18       47:10   15:13       47:10
252   Michelle Wylie         F4049        32/38       47:53   15:17       47:21
253   Ngoc Thai              F3039        29/36       47:54   15:17       47:21
254   Ece Uzuncaova          F0110          3/7       48:02   15:18       47:25
255   Didem Uzuncaova        F3039        30/36       48:05   15:19       47:28
256   Hank Margeson          M????          1/1       49:25   15:37       48:23
257   Claire Andrews         F5059        11/15       49:08   15:38       48:25
258   Lisa Holden-Jackson    F4049        33/38       49:08   15:38       48:26
259   Glenda Smith           F5059        12/15       49:09   15:38       48:26
260   Erica Brandling-Bennet F3039        31/36       50:03   15:55       49:20
261   Richard Bond           M3039        33/35       50:44   16:04       49:47
262   Michele Green          F4049        34/38       50:42   16:10       50:06
263   Kayla Green            F1518        10/11       50:42   16:10       50:06
264   Karen Dawson           F3039        32/36       50:56   16:10       50:07
265   Jessica Bie            F3039        33/36       51:56   16:24       50:48
266   Christine Farrey       F4049        35/38       51:54   16:25       50:53
267   Bob Blethen                           0/0       51:51   16:26       50:55
268   Tate Dawson            M0110         7/10       50:56   16:26       50:56
269   Sue Blethen            F6069          5/9       51:51   16:26       50:56
270   Kellen Farrey          M0110         8/10       51:58   16:27       50:58
271   Brenda Pugh            F3039        34/36       52:12   16:36       51:26
272   Robert Crary           M4049        25/29       52:31   16:39       51:35
273   Patti Margeson         F????          2/2       52:58   16:45       51:55
274   John Vache             M6069          3/4       52:59   16:46       51:56
275   David Carson           M4049        26/29       52:59   16:46       51:58
276   Anna Farrey            F1114        17/17       53:11   16:54       52:22
277   Bev Doleac             F6069          6/9       54:57   17:24       53:56
278   Mike Doleac            M6069          4/4       54:56   17:24       53:56
279   Zach Doleac            M1929        22/23       54:58   17:26       54:00
280   Caroline Dringle       F5059        13/15       54:47   17:26       54:02
281   Caroline Blethen       M0110         9/10       55:10   17:32       54:20
282   Laurie Coe             F6069          7/9       55:24   17:34       54:26
283   Andy Coe               M5059        15/18       55:24   17:34       54:27
284   Rob Blethen            M3039        34/35       55:21   17:35       54:29
285   Rachel Wilhelm         F1518        11/11     1:03:47   17:41       54:47
286   Ben Robbins            M1929        23/23       55:55   18:03       55:55
287   Trevor Clark           M3039        35/35       55:55   18:03       55:55
288   Courtney Clark         F3039        35/36       55:55   18:03       55:55
289   Ted Perry              M5059        16/18       58:30   18:17       56:40
290   Duncan Crowley         M0110        10/10       57:26   18:17       56:41
291   Sharon D'Amelio        F4049        36/38       59:09   18:18       56:43
292   Tracy Crowley          F4049        37/38       57:29   18:18       56:43
293   Robert Crowley         M4049        27/29       57:34   18:20       56:49
294   Chris D Amelio         M5059        17/18       58:28   18:21       56:53
295   Hakon Strande          M4049        28/29       58:06   18:31       57:22
296   Else Merethe Strande   F6069          8/9       58:06   18:31       57:22
297   Amy Strande            F4049        38/38       58:06   18:31       57:23
298   Gunnar Lauvsnes        M70UP          2/2       58:06   18:31       57:24
299   Elisabeth Strande      F0110          4/7       58:06   18:32       57:25
300   Karen Yoneda           F6069          9/9       59:03   18:54       58:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Sadie Bernard          F0110          5/7       59:25   18:57       58:44
302   Eleanor Bernard        F0110          6/7       59:25   18:57       58:44
303   Peter Bernard          M4049        29/29       59:27   18:58       58:46
304   Lois Nelson            F5059        14/15       59:15   19:07       59:15
305   Joaquin Salazar        M5059        18/18     1:01:49   19:34     1:00:39
306   Leticia Hanson         F1929        38/38     1:01:44   19:34     1:00:39
307   Laurie Helton          F5059        15/15     1:07:04   21:17     1:05:59
308   Noah Delfs             F0110          7/7     1:07:05   21:18     1:06:00
309   Michele Delfs          F3039        36/36     1:07:04   21:39     1:07:04
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